CBMG708/CBMG709
操作手册
www.corebai .com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
- 1 -
产品特点
 单电源 ：1.8 V to 5.5 V
 双电源 ：±2.5 V
 导通电阻：3Ω

操作手册
www.corebai.com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
包装/订购信息
产品型号 温度范围 产品封装 丝印 包装数量
CBMG708ATS16 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG708AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 2500
CBMG708ATS16-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG708AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBMG708ATS16-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG708AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 4000
CBMG709ATS16 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG709AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 2500
CBMG709ATS16-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG709AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBMG709ATS16-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBMG709AT 编带和卷盘,每卷 4000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Encoders, Decoders, Multiplexers & Demultiplexers category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: